
Calendar Dates for Parents Autumn Term 2025-26 

Autumn 1 

Monday 1st September - INSET day (staff in school - no pupils) 

Tuesday 2nd September – Pupils return to school  

Wednesday 3rd September – Music Lessons commence 

Thursday 4th September – RockSteady music lessons commence 

Monday 8th September – Year 3 Welcome telephone calls booking system goes live 

w/c Monday 8th September – 4K Swimming all week 

w/c Monday 8th September – Clubs begin 

Thursday 11th September – Therapy dog sessions commence 

Monday 15th September – Year 3 Welcome telephone calls 

Monday 15th September – 11+ Exam for pupils taking it 

w/c Monday 15th September – Pupils will have brought their reading book home by the end of this week 

w/c Monday 15th September – Year 6 Baseline SATS assessments 

Monday 15th September – Cross Country event at Arrowe Park (selected pupils only) 

w/c 15th September – 4W Swimming all week 

Tuesday 16th September – BFG Movie Night 3.30-5.30pm 

Friday 19th September – St Anselm’s Exam for pupils taking it 

w/c 22nd September – 6D Swimming all week 

Thursday 25th September – BFG MacMillan Coffee and Cake Sale 3.30-4.00pm 

Monday 29th September – Individual photographs for pupils (including siblings)  

Monday 29th September – Cross Country event at Birkenhead Park (selected pupils only) 

w/c Monday 29th September – 6M Swimming all week 

Wednesday 8th October – Parent consultation booking system goes live 

Friday 10th October – World Mental Health Day 

Monday 13th October – Cross Country event at Arrowe Park (selected pupils only) 

Tuesday 14th October – Year 3 Science Workshop 

Wednesday 15th October – Parent consultations 

Tuesday 21st October – Year 3 Harvest Festival at Christ Church, Higher Bebington 

Tuesday 21st October – BFG Halloween Disco Y3/4 3.45-4.45pm, Y5/6 5.00-6.00pm 

Tuesday 21st October – 11+ results day (tbc by Wirral Local Authority) 

Thursday 23rd October – School closes at 3.30pm for the half term break. 

Friday 24th October – INSET DAY 

 



Autumn 2  

Monday 3rd November – Pupils return to school  

w/c Monday 3rd November – Year 5 Bikeability  

w/c Monday 3rd November – Parental survey 

w/b Monday 10th November – Y3 Barnstondale MAT Values Event “Collaboration” This is a one-day event, 

the exact day this week is yet to be confirmed by the MAT Event Organiser as we will be taking part with 

other MAT Primary Schools.  

Monday 10th November – Wednesday 12th November – Year 5 Bikeability  

Monday 10th November – Anti bullying week 

Friday 14th November – Children in Need 

w/c Monday 17th November – Year 6 swimmers emerging (selected pupils only) 

Wednesday 19th & Thursday 20th November – Year 4 Viking Visit  

w/c Monday 24th November – Book Fair in school  

w/c Monday 24th November – Assessment Week 1 in school 

Wednesday 26th November – Flu Nasal Spray 

w/c Monday 1st December – Assessment Week 2 in school 

Friday 5th December – BFG Christmas Fair 

Wednesday 10th December – Curriculum Event 3.30-4.00pm 

Thursday 11th December – Rocksteady Concert 

Thursday 11th December – MAT Values Event “Expression” - A night at the Musicals (invite only) 

Monday 15th December – Y6 MAT Christmas Quiz in school 

Tuesday 16th December – Whole school Pantomime trip to the Floral Pavilion 

Wednesday 17th December – Christmas Jumper Day / Christmas Dinner Day 

Friday 19th December – school closes at 3.00pm for the Christmas break. 

 

 

 

 


